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Keywords:

" |In stock
| Lead free
"I RoHS Com pliant

FTLF8519P2BNL Finisar Corporation | 775-1040-ND | DigiKey

All prices are in US dollars.

Digi-Key Part Number || 775-1040-ND Price Unit | Extended
Quantity Available || 774 Break Price Price

—— ————- ” 1 |51.80000 51.80

Finisar Corporation

anufracuurer |[rinisar Corporation 25 46.62000 1,165.50

Manufactu'rqer Pbart FTLF8519P2BNL 100 |36.26000, 3,626.00

umber 250 [34.96500| 8,741.25

Description gégﬁﬁPT SFP2GB/S | 500 |33.67000| 16,835.00

1,000 [32.37500|32,375.00

Lead Free Status / RoHS [|Lead free / ROHS 2,500 |31.72750/79,318.75

Status || Compliant

Quantity

775-1040-ND

Item Number

(-]

Customer Reference

Add to Order

Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be
obtained from the product data sheet.

When requested quantity exceeds displayed pricing table quantities, a lesser unit price may appear on your order.
You may submit a request for quotation on quantities which are greater than those displayed in the pricing table.

Datasheets

FTLF8519P2xCL

Product Photos

FTLF8519P2BNL

Catalog Drawings

SFP Mounting Type

Standard Package

1

Category

Optoelectronics

Family

Fiber Optics - Transceivers

Series

Data Rate

2.125Gbps

Wavelength

850nm

Applications

Ethernet

Voltage - Supply

3V~3.6V

Connector Type

LC Duplex

Mounting Type

SFP

Other Names

775-1040
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